
Pos 

Duo 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Trio 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

41 
26 

112 
5 

4 
94 
69 
29 
12 
10 

121 
44 
8 

22 
16 
18 

Name 

Collette - 
Team DBZ - 
AM RACING - 
DF Moto - 

3K by ALTEBRA - 
Team Niktamhair - 
FRED RACING - 
Avantures quad racing - 
QM Racing - 
Milwaukee - 
BD Racing Team - 
TMB - 
Girls power - 
KSE - 
Les braconniers - 
Team Quad des Flandres - 

Class 

Duo 

Duo 

Duo 

Duo 

Trio 

Trio 

Trio 

Trio 

Trio 

Trio 

Trio 

Trio 

Trio 

Trio 

Trio 

Trio 

Total Tm 

2:02:18.799 
2:01:51.387 
2:02:12.675 
2:03:51.722 

2:00:47.611 
2:02:31.563 
2:01:47.912 
2:01:48.733 
2:03:17.850 
2:02:21.545 
2:01:56.886 
2:02:39.856 
2:02:03.371 

40:59.370 

Laps 

35 
34 
33 
33 

37 
36 
35 
35 
35 
31 
23 
19 
10 
7 

Laps correction Diff 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
6 Laps 

14 Laps 
18 Laps 
27 Laps 
30 Laps 

Best Tm 

3:02.644 
3:04.484 
3:07.141 
3:09.337 

2:50.926 
2:57.855 
3:05.953 
3:00.121 
3:02.953 
3:15.515 
3:15.739 
3:10.276 
3:39.508 
4:00.788 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

2:50.926 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

4 - 3K by ALTEBRA - 

Printed: 22-06-25 17:10:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Races Information Services SPRL 

Rasi Quad  
Quads 

3e Manche 

Race (2:00:00 Time) started at 15:01:40 

Matagne la Petite 0,000 km 

22-06-25 14:45 


