

21 & 22 Juin 2025

Rasi Q	2uad						Sorted on Laps	
Quad	s			Matagne	Matagne la Petite 0,000 km			
3e Ma	anche				22-06-25 1	4:45		
Race (2:00:00 Time) started at 15:01:40								
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps ction	Diff	Best Tm	
Duo								
1	41	Collette -	Duo	2:02:18.799	35		3:02.644	
2	26	Team DBZ -	Duo	2:01:51.387	34	1 Lap	3:04.484	
3	112	AM RACING -	Duo	2:02:12.675	33	2 Laps	3:07.141	
4	5	DF Moto -	Duo	2:03:51.722	33	2 Laps	3:09.337	
Trio								
1	4	3K by ALTEBRA -	Trio	2:00:47.611	37		2:50.926	
2	94	Team Niktamhair -	Trio	2:02:31.563	36	1 Lap	2:57.855	
3	69	FRED RACING -	Trio	2:01:47.912	35	2 Laps	3:05.953	
4	29	Avantures quad racing -	Trio	2:01:48.733	35	2 Laps	3:00.121	
5	12	QM Racing -	Trio	2:03:17.850	35	2 Laps	3:02.953	
6	10	Milwaukee -	Trio	2:02:21.545	31	6 Laps	3:15.515	
7	121	BD Racing Team -	Trio	2:01:56.886	23	14 Laps	3:15.739	
8	44	TMB -	Trio	2:02:39.856	19	18 Laps	3:10.276	
9	8	Girls power -	Trio	2:02:03.371	10	27 Laps	3:39.508	
10	22	KSE -	Trio	40:59.370	7	30 Laps	4:00.788	
11	16	Les braconniers -	Trio					
12	18	Team Quad des Flandres -	Trio					

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1 Lap	-	2:50.926	-	4 - 3K by ALTEBRA -
Chief of Timing & Scorin	g			Orbits
Race Director				
				www.mylaps.com